VISITSCOTLAND EXPENDITURE OVER £25,000 - DECEMBER 2021

Supplier
Insight Direct (UK) Ltd
Total Insight Direct (UK) Ltd
Cameron Presentations Ltd-Giffn
Total Cameron Presentations Ltd-Giffn

Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.

Total Edinburgh Inter. Festival Soc.
Carat - GBP only

Carat - GBP only

Total Carat - GBP only

Softcat Ltd

Total Softcat Ltd

WhiteSpace

WhiteSpace

WhiteSpace

Total WhiteSpace

The Highland Council

Total The Highland Council
Lothian Pension Fund

Total Lothian Pension Fund

Carat (EUR)

Total Carat (EUR)

Falcon Social

Falcon Social

Total Falcon Social

Union Cycliste Internationale

Total Union Cycliste Internationale
Sweetspot Group Limited

Total Sweetspot Group Limited
IMG UK Ltd

Total IMG UK Ltd

Buck

Total Buck

World Congress of Soil Science 2022
Total World Congress of Soil Science 2022
Dandelion 2022 Ltd

Dandelion 2022 Ltd

Dandelion 2022 Ltd

Total Dandelion 2022 Ltd
Pleasance Theatre Trust Ltd

Total Pleasance Theatre Trust Ltd
Stand Ltd

Total Stand Ltd

Payment date Value

09/12/2021

23/12/2021

21/12/2021

23/12/2021
23/12/2021

03/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
02/12/2021
14/12/2021
03/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021
08/12/2021

06/12/2021

23/12/2021

09/12/2021

03/12/2021

23/12/2021

03/12/2021

08/12/2021

16/12/2021

10/12/2021

02/12/2021

Supply
£165,583.58 IT Support

£165,583.58
£177,388.80 Exhibition services

£177,388.80
£45,000.00 Event Grant

£45,000.00
£26,562.72 Media advertising
£82,260.00 Media advertising

£108,822.72
£179,432.40 Licensing

£179,432.40
£25,738.56 Digital creative
£49,174.13 Digital creative
£190,847.18 Digital creative

£265,759.87
£26,805.00 RTIF Grant

£26,805.00
£134,018.14 Employers pension costs

£134,018.14
£364,920.00 Global media advertising

£364,920.00
£25,130.00 Social media software
£34,584.00 Social media software

£59,714.00
£1,440,000.00 CWC license fee

£1,440,000.00
£50,000.00 Event Grant

£50,000.00
£200,000.00 Event Grant

£200,000.00
£278,517.05 Employers pension costs

£278,517.05
£25,000.00 Event Grant

£25,000.00

£452,276.66 Festival 22
£452,276.66 Festival 22
£822,919.20 Festival 22

£1,727,472.52
£25,443.00 Event Grant

£25,443.00
£118,632.00 Film production

£118,632.00



Enduro Sports Organisation Ltd 23/12/2021
Total Enduro Sports Organisation Ltd

Core Concept Security Ltd t/a Core Concept
Strategy 23/12/2021

Total Core Concept Security Ltd t/a Core
Concept Strategy

£40,000.00 Event Grant

£40,000.00

£26,409.60 Media monitoring

£26,409.60

£5,458,918.68



